AFRY AB

AFRY AB

ISIN: SE0005999836

Overview

2024/04/18 10:23:55

Price
164.80 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -042%(-0.70)

SE0005999836
AFRY

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,650 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

164.80 SEK (165)
165.00 SEK (957)
165.80 SEK
165.80 SEK
164.80 SEK
165.50 SEK
165.218316 SEK
11,838
1,955,848.00

134

60

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4033477

Sy

| f'w
250.00 IV |
. ‘ru” r’r’\ﬂ;
200.00 w{f; HL b A
/ R
\\ MR A
150.00 ||“ | WJ

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005999836&ID_NOTATION=66014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f0fa1b962c4d11d577ba5020f396c6a359c7c2f717da7388659c9d7a26e12a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23819d60be37fca76&time=1713515976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ba1d558d5d7c34330fe302a95bfd14631873138ac21ee6b36626339c2bd6d9b&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6b166632578b4eca3&time=1713515976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81c893a306b6d8acd2547590f35c43a3fa7ec89fcb258990e8aeaf3dc8a3df78&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d7686141bd79bd1c&time=1713515976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6839ca4dd0bd196908f85028780af50b02cfa2d5fffa77cacbac9af794f1eef2&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e5b83b89109a1217&time=1713515976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c76d26ea82495c2788cb35dec2a349f2a28993170fcc4d09c22c556287d1dbe0&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e5e652bfdc2a7be7a&time=1713515976&tool=RSC

AFRY AB

Details

2024/04/18 10:23:55

Price

164.80 SEK

Difference ©  -042%(-0.70)
General attributes
ISIN SE0005999836
Symbol AFRY
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,550 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 164.80 SEK (165)
Ask (Ask size) 165.00 SEK (957)
Open 165.80 SEK
High 165.80 SEK
Low 164.80 SEK
Close (prev. day) 165.50 SEK
VWAP 165.218316 SEK
Volume (pcs) 11,838
Trading volume 1,955,848.00
Number of trades 134
Last size 60
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +32.08% -13.89% -42.57%
Perf (abs.) +40.20 -26.70 -122.70
Beta 1.41 1.34 1.21
Volatility = 36.64 32.97 32.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:08
04/18

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 10:23
04/18

Munich 2024/ 08:02
04/18

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00

European Trade Reporting 04/18

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:15

Price

13.94 EUR

164.80 SEK

14.35 EUR

165.75 SEK

13.97 EUR

167.28 SEK (97,277
169.48 SEK (167,930
151.83 SEK (255,366
149.60 SEK (216,940

181.30 SEK (2024/03/21
131.30 SEK (2024/01/17
205.00 SEK (2023/04/27
102.60 SEK (2023/10/27

—_— — — — = DO —

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 2
1.96 134
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402147691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104812224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104812224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385500

AFRY AB

04/18

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 21:56 16.20 USD 0.00 1
06/05

Duesseldorf 2024/ 09:31 13.93 EUR 0.00 2
04/18

Berlin 2024/ 09:52 14.21 EUR 0.00 3
04/18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225446790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104748595

AFRY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AFRY

AF BOYVEY

Contact Details
AFRY AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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